
I:-

I 800 Real EstateGOO Real Estate 800 Real Estate800 Real EstateJO The Statesman, Salem. Oregon. Saturday Aoqrust 6. 1943 600 Employment
- -

808 Houses For Solo

Ohmart & Calaba;? Realtors
Country Atmosphere - City Conveniences

'i ;

Here is a clever one bedroom' home, with extra room possibilities, larregarage, lota of grapes At shrubs, about 13 years old. Located on lot 72x277
feet Close to grade At Junior High. Bus City water. Total price 34250.
91500 Down will handle, .j

Cot the Building Bug?
R,.a vi ...n. w.-- ZZ',--.-".J iZ.

One Northeast in new district.
sewerSj etc Your choice for $1300.

Income and
We have an excellent new 3 unit court

garages. u . units nave auto ranges refrigerators ana washers included.
Owners' quarters completely furnished, excellent rental location, total
price $23jP0O. Look it over at 1581 Market St ,

x
-- Country Grocery

Excellent business (about $100,000 in
next to iocxer plant ana. meat marget, including all top grade, equipment
Ac stock. Equipment includes 1948 Dodge truck. $8250 At approx? $5000 for
stock a inventory, no pnene cans,
lo you. ;.

FARMS
Suburban In Oak Grove Cute. 2 Bedroom home on 8 acres of land, wired for

range, tieciric water system & neater. Good barn, miscellan-eous fruit 2 acres boysens. Can't best this for $6300 with $1500 down.
40 Aires close in. Good soil all year creek. 3 Bedroom home. Grade-- A dairy

barn. Tile chicken house and other buildings. Fully equipped with trac
tor Ac attachments, milking machine.

m rnT iiiran .win i.i.. ittr nw
80 Acres East on paved road. 60 Acres

dering on good fishing stream Plenty water for irrigation ; Older but
usable buildings. Ideal all purpose farm in best of location' for only
$24.0000. y jf

Ohmart & Galaba, Realtors
477 Court St

Eve. - 32

, Small Down
$5000 Older type 2 BR home. LR. DR

Payment? Make us an oiler!
$7800 New 2 BR Large LR. Kitchen.

thruout. $800.00 down will handle.
$8500 New 2BR. Unfinished upstairs Stirway in Larre LR. Dinette. Kitchen,

Separate 10 x 12 Utility room, Atchd garage. Lovely lot. Close to every --

thiruj .Only ion down. Balance like rent.;

KENNY: REAL. ESTATE
(Formerly Huff Real Estate)

41 Chemeketa
Evenings phone

Special
3 bdr home. large lot 60 x 120, completely furnished. Including electric stove

Ac refrig. Very good location north in Hollywood district. Attached garage
Ac utility room. Immediate possession. Price only $8,000 easy terms.

Sub-urba- n ;

10 acres with a lovely 1 bdr Bung 6 yrs old. Dble garage, all electric heat Very
nice barn, with room for 4 horses. Small chicken house Ac hog house. Year
round creek. Priced at $9750. Easy terms.

Business
Auto courts with 9 strictly modern courts plus 3 bdr living quarters. All com- -

pletely furnished. Located on 99E north. 146' frontage 'and 480' deep. Has
ample room for . trailer camp. Has good income. Priced at $35,000. For
more information get in touch with us. I

Restaurant
Good location. Grade A license, all stocked Ax equipped Ac fixtures. Long es-

tablished business. Grossed better than $20,000 last year. Has 7 stools, 4
booths, large storage room, also living quarters. This is a real buy priced
only $4750.

WE HAVE A VARIETY OF INCOME PROPERTIES. WE WOULD APPRECIATE
-- IT IF YOU WOULD COME IN Ac SEE WHAT WE HAVE

George W. Hubbs Co.

806 Houses For Sal

Owner Must Sell
This one year old 3 bdrm ranch type.

suburban nome locaira a.a. wiui un-
finished attic, lge. kitchen, din. rm,
limil . mtt farm. Kardwd. firs

4 ven. bunds, auto, beat on large cor
ner lot. Imm. poas. Priced to seu at
$450. For more Information see this
at 3853 Sunnyview or Ph. : -

ATTENTION
New mod. rm. home. latest thing to

interior decorating. Beautiful color-
ed plumbing, low: down payment
And small monthly pymt See Glenn
Hamilton. 2015 N. 34th. Ph.

Fairgrounds Road 100
Ft. Frontage

Best of location, adjoins Pikes Drive-i- n

on North-- 2 houses that can be.
moved. Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst

I 4410 Hudson St.
4 Corners Dirtrictat SX. corner of

Hudson Ac Limi, Z onrm. nura. i- --.

firs., hall. bath, fine home thruout
ci inn Mown Ral in easv oavmenta at
IV Call Roy Ferris.

I Residential Grocery a

Includes stock, fixtures and store
building with 5 rm. apt. Doing a very
profitable business. Daily y,01""1

around $100.00 or over. Call
Roisen.

GRABENHORST BRQb.
REALTORS,

134 S. Libert v St Ph. 71

Evenings At Sundays eatl R"?'
Peter Geiser ta" we1

Ben Roisen
CERTRANSFERRED. Must sell.

nice 2 bedrm. home. Large lot
Keller Dirt. Price only WJ. Reas-

onable down payment; mo.

VERYOOD 3 bedrm. bungalow. Full
cement basement: oil furnace. Larre
lot; nice trees. Price only $10,000.

rJrfsALE OR TRADE about 125.acres
It miles from Salem tn J
Would make a good dairy or stock
farm. Modern house. Barn-- 14 stan-

chions with drinking cur. Silo; Urge
machine shed: chicVen house: gran-ar- v

3 springs: oak trees. Good road.
Ptosession October 1. Price onlv
$8500. Will consider trading for house
in Salem.

Leo N Child Inc Realtors
St Pn

3venin caHt or 1

A Dream of a House
Like new. 2 bdrms . corner North.

WiU take late model car as down
payment, bal. $46 per mo. Price

8 NEW 2 Ac 3 bdrm. homes $1000 to
$1500 down payments. Prices $9925 to

$7502Down. New 2 bdrm. home. F.H.A.
loan. Full price $7850.

$1700 Down buys lovely F.nglewood
' 4a (HSIMI

home. iTicr rcuutro w

L. E. Klumpp Realtor
480 N. Church St. -

rP-.iZ"-

Eve. Ac Sun. or .
800 DOWN X

and $35 month buys 3 rm. hse. rrth
nn 2 acres cnoice sun.
system. Price $3150.

, $800 DOWN
and $40 month buys 3 rm. nse. e.

in Swegle aisxrici on m".barn, chick hse. Price $3500.
?Qsn FULL PRICE

Buvs cute and clean garage hse. on
Va acre. Mooern m cvcij
good buy. VBTE

Buys 2 bdrm. home in city. Wired-fo- r
range, eiec. wir. mr.,
shady lot

Call Pyle with
COLBATH LAND CO.

Realtors
J683 Center St. Ph. 24552. Eves. 24395
' MEMBERMULT1PLE LISTING

BY OWNER: 1 B.R. home. Extra col- -
Uee. 1815 N. Liberty.

5 Salem Houses to Be
Moved or Wrecked

355 N. CAPITOL ST.
068 CENTER ST.
060 CENTER ST.
384 N. SUMMER ST.
im tj Cl'MMFR ST

Information and bidding forms avail
able. 503 SUte OMice eiag. urtjon
State Highway uept

ftv OWNER
Near one of the best schools in the

county. Large a room - nome n
large dining room Ac kitchen with
nook. acre of good soil $2500 down
will Uke this well built home. Call
27278

! - 1

$8750. Modern late built H nome.
fireplace, V. blinds . oil xurnace,
tached garage. $1,000 down.
; Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph

rar.i.r.wooD DISTRICT?!
eParmns 3 BR. ranch style home In

a restricted nelgnoornooa. oeauiuui
yd. Close to bus Ac schools. Attractive
P WEST SALEM "! '

Clean all mod. 2 B.R. Home. Lk. Ifv
rm. with fireplace, oasemeni new
nined oil furnace. 65 ft. frontage.
Owner will sacrifice for $5300 ,$1500
down. Call Bon Cieary. - n
wai t MUSGRAVE REALTORS
1211 Edgewater Ph. 35109, Eves, 39939

Quiet Secluded I

Location 1 block outside city. Large
native shade trees. View. Lawn, rruu
trees. 4 vear old 3 bedroom home.
Basement. Furnace. Fireplace. Owner
wants action. $9830. Terms. soo a.
Commercial St. Ph.

BY OWNER: 7 rm. hse., dbL plumbing
-- 2557 Lee St.

BY OWNERjL$6750 with $2000 down. 3
B.R.-- housed fireplace, urge service
porch, walnut trees, redecorated. See
anytime. 1240 S. 15th St

Tor better Salem Homes and Country
, EsUtes. See or
i A. E. DANIELS0N

168 No. 12th St Ph. 35620
$13,500 Beautiful New 3-- home all

on one floor. Close in. Modem in
every detail. $9500 F.H-- commit--;
ment Call SUnley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
: 153 S. High St. Ph

VIEW-PROPE-
RTY. New hse.. 2i Al

$4700. $ nun. from town. E. of 90E
on Baxter Rd. Rt. 4, Box 540.

$3500. Attractive one-bedro- home In
j 4 --Corners Dist Large corner lot lOOx

rim. Dandy garden, lawn, berries,
i This one won't last long.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 s! Ht gh St. Rh -- Eye

BY OWNER: Englewd. sch. dist Well
; constructed 3 BR home, full bsmt.
I with gd. furnace, insulated, new roof
: and redecora'ed. About 10 yrs. old.
j Lot approx. 50x160. Bus by door. Lots
;"of shrubs - and flowers. Garden in.
' Ph.. 2295 Breyman.
DWNtH UVING IN CALIFORNIA SA-- i

CRIF1CE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME.
: TileV kitchen, bath upstairs and dn

Hardwood floors thruout Full plas-- ;
tered basement Ac plastered garage

; Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $184)00 to build. Will

i sell for $14,900 terms. Would consider
; cheaper house or car tn trade. For

more information inquire at Stevens
i Used Cars. 678 S. 12th St.. Salem.

7500. Clean modern 3-- home Engie-- ;
wood Dist. Hardwood floors, fire- -'
place, full basement Immediate pos- -:

session. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph
HOME AND INCOME

CLOSE IN
Laree home with 2 bedrooms Ac sleep--

ins porch plus 3 apts. Income $130.00- -

per month. In food condition. Owner
would also trade for smaller home.

c

800 Real Estate'
806 Houses Fox Sals
BY OWNcJt: I BR homef on W asrre.

Swegle dist.T Ph. T
OK eilicient ana effective sales e?
vice call the Sam Realty Co. NOW.

$11,500. New home close to high
acnoot. very well bruit, fireplace,
central oil eating svxtem. ar gar-
age. Terms. CaU O. . V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High St. Ph

un..n bUV Wd till i- - T

Offers this 1 yr old 2 BR-- home; mod.
in every respect, rd.. shrubbery andgarden in. auto, ml heat, best ol
cond. Corner lot 81250 will handle.
ste Ti.2. "1
S. Hi?h St. Mod, Home

Has 3 bdrms.. den. livl rm. --dining"
comb., kitchen wth nook, full bsmt.loU of built-in- s. auto, oil heat fire--

., place, carpeted, hdwd firs., lge. lot.
. $12,600, Ph. owner at j

807 Apuv. Courts for Sctls
ssssssssssssssaasssssamassssi

FOR SALE by owner: Duplex, furn. 10

"" jrom io n. income SHU mo.
Priced to sell $4730. See Mr. Janx.
Will Music Store.

808 LoU For Sole f

rAIRMOUNT UEW ADblTlOS. Sa--
jem s exclusive residential dist.. Right
on top of Fairmount Hill. Each lothas finest view. Drive bp Wash. StAll lots have m ft. frontage. Just afew more available at $2500. i

Larsen HorueJt Loan Co.
fLYL1" ""ing Personal Service
164 S. CornJlSt. Pn. Eve.

BUILDING SlffctrrtumTfrpartly wooded. Gd view P Mcivi'
2x180 lot": waier. .d "nv.city bus. i, b!i. of city limits. N.E.Salem Ph. .

OR TRADE VleW l(lf :Ttn lAnu.ul
Dist. Prefer Por'land property pr latemodel car. Ph. ttdrpendenre it.-- r
write 4022 SI. 1 Ave j Portland
OR IMMEDIATE SALE. Choice King"--

-- " r. am completeview Mts. Ac Saletn. Ph. 3-- 6l

FAIRMOUNT HILLon Washington St. between Firand Fairmount Streets, facing
south. Lovely level Jot 50xlb0
with tree?, shrub, and; ga-
rage. Onlv $J130. CaU
Eve.

CORNER LOT on pavement 40125,
VIEW Lot 85x198. 2bil "fTonTS5Je7n

elilSChiJPh2-09- 8

LOTS with water, lighfs; electricity,
pus. close to school ion Silvertunhijrhwav. Wtiv pav rerit. Build ourown home. $13 down. S3 per month.

General Rea Estate
255 Center , Ph.

BeAUTllUL vie tract', timber orfruit, t to 5 aer-- s availsble OrchardHeights dist. $25 down. $15 monthner acre Call 17F3 i

CORNER LOT. hxM. Cor of Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W Nob Hill. eves.

810 Fcrrms. Acrwaqs For Sal
BY OWNER: A. with 3 bdrm. home,

near school. Will consider trade for i

,3J)FairJaven Ave.
6V A. New 2 BR house, Hdr floors,

attic. 2 mi. eat of fairgrounds on
Silverton hwv. B 408H.

3', ACRE HOMESITE 4 ml. eal. Clear-
ed land, grove of fir and oak. fl.SdO.
Ph. owner t

BY OWNER 10 acres., bldg . modern
water system., ciosei City bus IKHiO
down, balance eVv. Alo 4 rm. house,
modern. 948 Norwav 3t. $1000 down.
Phone 20536. h

501 A. FARM!
AT SALEM'S FRONT PORTALSI

EVERY , WANTED SERVICE AT
f DOOR! NO WHITE LANDI 300 A.' succulent irrigated corn., ladino, red,

. sub clover, wheat, oats, vetch, gras-
ses I 200 A. sweeping pastures, lush
Ac verdant 1 5 great springs, running
stream Ac pretty lke. Scattered
wooded areas! 2 hmises, modern
mammoth bams, grade A milk-parlo- r.

Gravltv water e bldgs. PER-
FECT FOR DAIRY. TURKEYS.
BEEF OR GENERAL FORM I ONLY
$60,000! t

102 A. FARM!
FRONTS RIVER Sc HIWAY! Modern-

ised dwelling! 67 A. lush erop-land-

AN EXTREME SACRIFICE. 12.Mt

IRRIGATED 50 A!
McMinnville area! Everi acre best Wil-ame- tte

& Chehalis! Irrigated end to
end! Fronts major hiway. Borders
river 2 sides! Excellent bldgsl S
tractors, (rrlf. eqpt., tfiols, etc,

ALL FOR $20,000.

C. W. STIILLER. Excl.
Broker. Salem, Ore.

Rt. 1. Box 37.; WALljACE BOAD

STOCKED & EQUJPT
All tillabje 20 A. Icvet farm. Mod. T

RM. home. Barn, pltrv hse,. garage. ;
Excellent well. Includes - tractor. 7

machinerv. and 3 good milk Cows for "

$8250. $2250 dwn.

STROUT REALTY
659 S. 12th St. j Ph. 25323

12 Minutes ojf Town
9 acres with 3 bedrm. mod. home, in

beautiful grove of large oaks-settin- g.

Must tie seen to be appreciated.
Double garage, chicken house, shed
28x36, suitable for small barn. Family
orchard, berries, potatoes and sweet
corn ready to eat. City and school
busses. Owner leaving state and
price reduced to $12500. Consider
part trade. On paving. One mile

' east of Keizer school, out to Box
49F. Jhone Drive by: and see
owner or call Bill Hopkins with A.
N. Duncah. 12 Ladd and Bush Bank
Bldg. Ph. T

BY OWNER 2' a acres1'", mile east, of
Auburn school. 'i A. peaches, ' j acre
Boy-sen- Phone 377061; 290 N. Lancas-
ter Dr. Will take cartas down pay-men- t.-

g

OWNER: li A.. 5 rrrt plastered hse".
Basement elec. water heater, wired
for range. Venetian i blinds, garage,
walk, lawn, orchard, berries, gar-d- en

. timber. Rt. 7. Box 22 J.
BY OWNER. 1'4 acres.' 5 rm. niodern

house, attached garage, on pavtd rd.,
near bus. $7.50-2.2- l0 down. Phone
201 29TRt. 4. Box 342. Pringle Rd.

2 YEAR-OL- D home. acres, berries
other fruit. A. pruties. fenced, city
water lights, well for irrigation. 1
rni. fiom Dallas. Sacrifice it taken at
once. Some .terms. It 2, Box 27c,
Dallas. Oreg. ,

56 AcresEa?t
All In grass seed, fenced, gd mod. S

BR. home, fine Mrn. $13,500. Ph.
f

" 1

General Real Estate
455 Center' ' ,

BY OWNER 8 'i acrfu: 7 miles out.
Small 5 room hou.te, Barnf Chicken
H. Bunk H. and garage Price, $5250.
Cash CaU 31818. jj

812 Exchanq Recd'Estais

Trade
93 A. for apt hse, er court $22,500.

What have you? Ph.

general neai n.?iaie
255 Center Street

MODERN 5 BOOM house, nicely , fur-
nished, in Santa Ana. Call., for
property in or near Salem. Writ
Mrs. Wallie Hammond. Box W.

. Newport. Ore,;

filfi RansCart l?rrjrje)rtT- M

Alsea Riyer
At tidewater. WeB built log cottar

consisting of DJL, kit. with,
- G.Ei refrig. range A hot wtr heater.;

I a. xmL ac natn. ou neau Covocea
dock. Gar, Ac bobby shop. CotUge
completely furn. Make s ideal yr.
around, home for retired epic. Good
fishing Ac hunting. Might roosMies
view acreage, vicinity of Salem mm

Krt payment $8500.- - which ta far
pre-w- ar costj Call Even.

13 or write pXj, Box to. Salens,

(08 Pickers Wanted
BEAN PICKERS V mt east of Pratum.

Albert Scharer.
HOP PICKERS. 3a miles east Wood- -

bum oo Mt Angel rd. Start Aug. 4th.
V Harold . Bushman. Phone ; Wood bum

1430
HOP PICKERS wanted. Brown Island

Hop Co. Five miles South of Salem.
Picking starts August 12. Ph.
or

610 Soles Persons Wanted'

MR. MCCARTHY needs 2 assistants. If
you are interested, ph. be-
tween S and 9 a.m.

612 Work Wanted, Male
VOUNG MAN wants part time yard or
it lawn work evenings. Pit eves.

verne Lippert.
YOUNG MAN. age 28. 2 yrs. college.

wants permanent work of semi-lec- h
nical nature. Phi

614 .Work Wanted, Female
WASHING OR ironing. Ph. 28.

6 IS Situations Wanted
REMODELING and repair! work. Ph.

or ; '

CHILD CARE per day. Any age. New
home, fenced ya. Ph. mw.

LINOLEUM Laying, cove base and
drain board specialist. Also tile and
carpet. Ph.

CHILD care or baby sitting. 35c hr.
Ph. i

Excavating and Gradin?:
81$ E. Rural Ave:. Salem.: Ben Otien

8c Son. Ph.
WANTED ouUide house painting. C. S

Stahl. Ph. -

Painting, papcrhanging. Ph.
WILL do any kind of carpenter work

reasonably. 1161 Union. Ph.
SEWING, tailoring, buttonholes. Phone

i '
CEMENT work. All kinds. Ph.

Llovd M; Hill. Inc.
Cat Shovel and truck work of all kinds

Ph 3995 State St
PLOWING, discing.' Al Moss,
DRAWING house plans. Ph
CHIMNEY sweep. Northness. Ph.
SEWCRS and septic tanks Installed and

renaired Scharff Bras. Ph.
ATMORAYS Harley Pugh. Ph. 3469ir
MENOING PHONE 29M1
COMBINING. Leonard Perlich. Rt $

Box 118. Ph. 66F23.
NEWTiAWNS start to finish. Lt. trac- -

tor on rubber with doner. Ph.
BABY SITTING, PHONE

618 Education

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn

good trade that pays top wages.
Oldest welding school In NW.

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

320 NE Sacramento MU 9680
peruana

OREGON'S oldest vocational schools,
operated by Multnomah College, of-

fer unexcelled training tn radio the-
ory and broadcasting refrigeration,
automotive mechanics, and aviation
mechanics Fall classes start Sep-
tember 8. Ask for bulletin "A" de
scribing all courses, write MULT
NOMAH COLLEGE. Portland. 4. Ore
gon. "

700 Rentals
BARN. 2880 Cherry St
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
CLOSE IN, air : conditioned sleeping

room 858 Center.
SLEEPING RCX3M in priva. home for

ladv. 553 S. 12th.
CLEAN sip, rm. for 1 or,2- 607 N. Coml
LIGHT, attractive rm with ori. bath

adjoining. On bus Mne. 180 S istn.
TWO gooa clean rooms, double beds.

Breakfast and dinner privilege, lei
Sleeping rm 2131 center.
FUCE SLEF.P1NO RM. Ph.
n.EAN RMS 2035 McCoy Ph
SnTont7rBtA p" c few 5T5tas

705 Apartmente for Rent
3 KM. furnirhed with prlv. entrance

All utilities, heat Included. 3 blks
from downtown. Ph.

MOD. ,3 rm furn.. pri- - ent.. bath. auto.
heat. Km p. couple. 43 Union.

3 RM. APT. Workin g cple. 420 S. 20th
4 RM. APT. 2 BR. Call
2 RMS. St bath. Pri. ent. 666 N. Summer.
SLEEPING, cooking for man. 255 Di

vision.
UPPER 3 rm. unfurn. apt to emp. Cple.

No drinkers. 1295 D St,
NICE clean 3 rm. furn. apt $30.' 2nd

fir. 'Back ent: Call at 331 'a
State St. j J '

.

2 RM. furnished apt. Priv. entrance,
bath. No pets.. Sheldon Apts..friv. N. Liberty. Inq . rear bldg. apt. 6.

2 RM. Furn. apt 486 N. Liberty St.
Inq. Burt Picha Realty, 379 N. High.

Nicely furn 3 fm. apt. Emp. adults.
$65. Pri. ent. 493 N. Summer.

NEW 2 BR duplex with gar., range.
ref. At Ven. Blinds. Call 8 to
430.

707 Houses For Rent

RENT OR LEASE 2 bedrm. mod. hse.
,wtth 17 acres. Ph.

4 BR HOME with dble plumbing, hdw.
firs., fireplace, full bsmt.. auto, oil
heat Completely furn, with Bendlx
washer and dryer. ExceL cond. Ideal
neighborhood.; Close to all schools.
$125 mo. Will give option to buy.
Ph. '

Don't Pay Rent
BUY LIKE RENT

Let us tell you about our home buying
plan.

New homes, hdwd firs., auto, heat Pav-
ed streets, inside cite limits.

L. E. KLUMPP, REALTOR
480 N. Church Ph; 27642

Eve and Sun. or 20128
house- 5 miles south of SalemrODERN4. Box 698.

6 ROOM House, completely furnished.
. 1751 N. Front -
2 B.R. house. 671 Gerth Ave. Call

29Q67 after 6 p m.
NEW 1 BTR home. Garage. No pets.
Adults. Inq. 1846 N. 5th.

TRAILER house $16 mo, !t730 N. Water.

708 Farms. Tracts For Rent

SEVERAL Farms from 12 to 240 A.,
for rent or for sale. On very easy
tefms. Must have stock: Sc equip, for
larger places.! Possession soon if de-fir- ed,

j .f

D. A. Fish
1488 S. Coml Ph

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
3 BR HOUSE. Willamette TJ. dist. Up

to 80. Box 838. Statesman.
WANT 2 or 3 BR furn or partly furn.

house. Ph.
HSE. garage, about $40. State emp,

wife and baby. Ph.
YOUNG ENGINEER, wife and 1 yr.

Old daughter urgently need 1 B.R.
turn bouse by Aug. 15. Call

714 Business Rentals
MODERN1 offices. Ph.
ftili&iJtaS Moon. U. l. &UXX.

800 Real Estate
802 Business Piopertf
BUSINESS PROPERTY In HaHywood.

Income $180 per mo. 8 year lease.
1543 N. lsth St. Salem.tOR SALE or trade for ranch. 60x100
ft brick garage-weldi- ng shop end
hardware. Doing nice business; tn
thriving rural Idaho town. Fawn Aav--

Best Buys
3 BEDROOM I

AH rooms on 1 floor. Full basement
Select location. Nice borne. Drastic-
ally reduced $11,500. Liberal FJLA.
terms. Eve. Ph. or

OLDER. TYPE HOME
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
munity. S mt from down-tow- n Sa-

lem. Modern. 3 BR house, double
garage, family orchard: garden.
Here's your chance to have that
pony, cow Ac chickens. On bus line.
Close to very good school. Owner
moving to Connecticut Aug. 13. Must
sell Immediately At hiis reduced price
to bedrock. Excellentn, terms.
A. N. DUNCAN. Realtor. Ph.
12-- 14 Ladd Ac Bush Bldg. Eve.

806 Houses For Sale
:

$2950. New modern R unfinished
home East. A good buy for someone.
Call Stanley Brown with ,

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph

Englewood District
We offer you a wonderful home of 2

B.R. Stnckly modern, with hwd. firs.
throughout. Gas furnace, a lovely base-

ment with tubs. New house, paved
street Worth more? money, but on
account of Owner being transwerred
to another Citv we can rive you a
price f S9750. Carries a $6000. mort-
gage. Johnson.

$1000. Down
On South 22nd we have a new 1 B.R.

house, modern, with large utility rm.,
plastered, garage, wired for range,
elec. hot water heater, 1 block to
bus. 4 blocks to Grade School. Price
$5900. Johnson.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office 49

Eve: 37451 or 25390
SMALL modern house on two

tots. 2385 Claude. Pfrqnc
2" BR "HOUSE, lights, city wtr. Over-looki- ng

a pretty view. High grnd.
This place would make good rent-
al income. Also bldg. lot that goes
with place. Turn L at top of Cascade
dr., then a quick R at first nd

turn. Price $1700 do, $25 mo. Total
price $2950. Mr. Both. Rt 1. Box 104.
West Salem.

4 BR HOME, Englewood dust Hdwd.
flrs firepL, auto, oil beat GE dish-
washer. Bendix, dble. gar., nice yd.
$13,800. See at 1625 N. 20th. NO
AGENTS.

BY OWNER: Large rural 2 story home
oa V,' acres. I rms. and baUi down,
mod. 4 rm. apt. up with pri. ent
and bath, partly turn, including elee.
range. Large garage, back yard fen-
ced with cement patio. GI appraisal
one year age $8940, $900 improve

--faents added since: Make an offer.
Terms. Rt 1. Box 371. Independence.
M vnm tiutx

THIS 2 BR HOUSE ia not cheap or
' spacious. It kt dixe. mod. Located' 1 bHc from stores tn Kelzer. Follow

signs from Church dale Ave. and N.
River Rd. Ph.

MOD. FURNISHED COTTAGE. CHEAP.
MODERN 3 BR, $4800. HAVE OTH-
ERS. J -

WTLLAMXTTE REAL ESTATE

300 i Business & Finance
502 Buslnesi Opportoniflss
rOR LEASE, small grocery store and

fixtures. PH. www.
DRIVE-I- N CAFE. $1,000. $500 down.

Ideal for couple. Box 3a. ytatesman
GOOD GROCERYt meats, package beer.

etc. Located on busy street, ojeaui
forces sale. Write Box $29 co Slates-ma- n

4

WOULD like to lease equiped restaur--
ant Give full details tn rim fjetier
tn txn 431. Salem Statesman.;

TAVERN FOR sale by owner-HrOnl- y

one m town . prosperous nop com-- m

unity. Heavy-Blit- z accounts wine.
Records open to qualified buyer. In-

cludes property with 4 room furn.
apt. "119.000. $l600 to handle. 25
miles N.W. of Salem. P. Ow Box 110.
Donald. Oregon 4

t .

' BUS DEPOT r
ssvtce,.Sta.. erocerv store, nv. quart

ers. Also 2 B.R. home rented. Fine
location, long lease. No phone in
formation, please. $8500. j

General Real Estate
f 255 Center Street

MONEY MAKER (an prove it 1 7 unit
. motel 2 pump gas sta. 30 stall trad-
er park. 2 bdrm. mod. home. All
completely fum.i and a bargain. By
owner. 3580 S. Coml. i

COME PROPERTY $200 per mo. New
building, restaurant, fixtures and go-

ing business can be bought t Also 3
bdrm home available. All on 1 A,
Room for 20 trailers and 12 cabins,
On main hwy. Salem 1 mil Won
derful opportunity Box 920. States- -
mart.

FOUNTAIN LUNCH for sate. In good
location. Meal for cple Will take hse
m trade Ph !

INCOME PROPERTY
One of Salem's best located Trailer

Courts. 20 spaces, modern tn every
way with nicely furnished electric
heated home. This property must be
seen to appreciate its real value A,
C. Banger (owner), 1005 South 21st
St.; Salem, Oregon. jj

510 Money To! loan I

MORTGAGE LOANS I
FHA and conditional mortgages See us

on mortgage financing.
REX SAN FORD INC. i

164 Bo. Com!.. Te.
rpERSONAL'FINANCE COT
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

so and you have $11JM0 we will showyou unit aU Eleetne good loe.ear Salem. Price (IS.OOO. '
$50 000 BUSINESS

A aTrocery with living quarters ft) Jock
ers located tn thriving town not fargrtnn Salem. Stack. Equip, bldg. (o
et$2S.ou with terms or consider Sa-e- m

bouse.
. i CABINET SHOP

. a B Rm. older house no. 3 gone Salem
. ealy tssoo.

Other business deals to show.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
TM S. Com. ph.

Additional Qassified
Adf on Page 9

806 Houses For Sal

v- - c..k. u.m . .w
i. 7J i

-
--Tr

(3x100 feet Both have paved streets,
Tenths. ,

Independence
& owners quarters (or 4 rentals). 3

ll with 5 year lease 4 $85 JM Mo

put weu be aelighted to show it

9 good milch cows. And the price
w tww

cultivated bal. pasture As timber bor

Phone
-

Payments
Kitchen. Full basement, plastered. Down

Breakfast Nook, oil furnace, hdw flrs

Office Phone or
or

Mgr.
Phone

VERY NICE modern 2 bedroom home,
finished attic, fireplace. V. blinds
oil furnace, picket fence, nice shrub-
bery. Will sell furn. or unfurn. Car-
ries a GI loan. Down payment $1450.Monthly payments $53. Can see at2145 N. 34th St.

NEW 5 rm. mod. house. $5600. 99 Park
Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER. 2 B.R. Home. Unfin. up-
stairs. N. East. Cd. terms. Ph. 21093
ALMOST NEW 3 bedroom house withbath, living room, dining room,

kitchen, hardwood floors, good work-
shop In garage, automatic oil heatnear Bush School. Price is $9500 orwill trade for suburban property or
small acreage.

Here is a nice home in Keizer District.
Has 3 bedrooms. 1", baths, living

'room, dining room, kitchen, nook,
hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces', full
basement with rumpus room, auto-
matic oil heat, garage. Large lot.

New 2 bedroom home with bath, liv-
ing room, dining room, kitchen, all
electric, car port. Imm. Poss.. close
to bus and school. Price is $7,000.

P. H. Bell , Realtor
361 Chemeketa St. Ph.

Eves.
F JLA. APPR6VED DISTRICT

BUILD NOW!
Take a drive thru the Ben Lomond

area Ac pick out your lot Excellent
clean district Inside city limits
McKlnley school district Priced $450.
Ac up. Don't hesitate.

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. 38 REAL ESTATE 231 V. High

fcven pn.
Leaving the state. My $1392 equity in 1

yr. 01a z Ddrm. house. Insulated
hwd. floors, completely mod. Move
right in for 500. Bal. F H A. See at
542 Blilcr Ave. Ph.

S7950
New ' Ac very nice. 2 bedrm plastered

home with hwd. floors thru-ou- t. elec.
heat heavily insulated, shake exter-
ior, att. garage, large lot east, good
terms. .

Geo. A, Walters, Realtor
f0 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.

BY OWNER
LEAVING SALEM

Low dn. pym't. Bal 4. No finance
charges, on new 2 bdrm. home with
floored attic, hwd. firs., kit. and eat
ing spice, V. blinds, auto, oil heat,
att. gar. screened, nice lawn. In En
glewood dist. of new homes

1185 N, 25 Ph.

Nice 2 BR Home
Bsmt apt. lovely yd. close to Center

St. strapping center, senior Hign.
Parrish Ac Grade Sch. Walking dist
from State House. Call Ed Pristol
with

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
367 N. High. Ph.

Ere.
'

LEAVING THE StAtt
Must sell my new 2 B.R. house in

Manbrin Gardens. Hwd floors, wall to
wall carpeting, coved ceilings in LJt.
Ax D.R. Elect Heat weather stripped
At insulated. Att garage and fenced
back yard. Must see to appreciate.

BP ENGOOD DIST
This Is a very lovely new 2 bd. rm.

home and in tne finest location tn
town. All we ask ht for you to come
in and look. Only $11,500.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood District)

Ph. Eve. 2$.

BY OWNER: 8 rm. bouse. 4 bedims. J
beth. lge. bemt with furnace. Double
garage, txcelieni income property.
Ts blk. from SUte Office Bldg. Price
81 0.000. 1227 Court St Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. borne- - reduced to
$5900. 622 N. 17th St

FOR SALE or Lease. 2 yr. old boa
S BR, LJL. Din., kitchen. Batt
utility down. 3 unfinished rooms up-Wiri-ng

in up. Oil furnace. a men.
. $07$ iJewberg Drive. Keiaer.

J. ZEEB,
1853 N. Capitol

CLOSE TN. 4 rooms and bath, 2 yrs.
old. all electric. Plastered, carpeted,
near school and store, city bus. fenc-
ed yard, good terms. J. Jolley, Sunny-vie- w

and Hollywood Drive.
CIOSE DOWN TOWN one of SALEM'S

CHOICEST. A spacious, well ap-

pointed, 4 BR. home featuring Lge,
L At D. Rms.. dble sized firepl.. den
Ac study, hdwd.. carpeted hall At

stairway, basm't.. new forced air fur-
nace. Deep valuable lot. No. 3 zone.
Offers GOOD INCOME POSSIBILI-
TIES, A rediculous low price $10.-50- 0.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com l St. Ph. 383P8 Eve. 37440

Exclusive Drive By's
860 S. 16th New 3 rooms ana nam.

part furn. Paving, $J0W wun aiaw
rlmvn

S9E 3 B.Rms. an one floor, basement.
150 ft. frontage. $65oo aoout 4 mues
south. Route 4. box 414.

Pringle road Just off 09E 4 room mod-
ern Va acre. $3700 and talk terms..

521 Knapp St. 3 BJtms. basement, bath
and ahower. hdwd, floors. Elec, heat,
fireplace, a bargain at $5950 with
$1500 down. '

550 So. 16th. 2 B.Rms. modern, part
plaster. $4950 with $1250 down. bal.

CaU the office for any Information on
these or others.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S: Com. Ph. -

$8750
New 2 bdrm home, hwd firs, elec ht.

att. gar. Very well located. Will car-
ry $?500 loan.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol St!

Ph. Eves.
NO. 25TH STREET Beautiful 2 BR.

home and unf. attic, corner lot fire-
place, tile bath, and many other fea-
tures that will please you. Owner
has work in atother town, win sacri-
fice for quick sale.

Gbtftlwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho- - 03 484 Court
Eve. -

8800 Down
Hollywood Dist, Lot 50x125. 1 lg. bdrm.

dble. closets. Eve. rm. din. room, fire-
place, hwd. firs, garage. Full price
$9000. Offer considered.

B. Ifehenvobd, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Phj Eves. or
j Lovely View

Hwd. floors, fireplace, basement, gar-ag- e.

You will like it. A. $8000.
Price $11,500. Ph.

General Real Estate
25a Center Street

spaJuixgWhite
Brand new 1 B.R. home near Leslie Ac

McKlnley School. Hdw. floors, beau-
tiful inlaid linoleum, kit, bath, util-
ity. $7000. with FJ-- terms.

I NORTH SUMER ST.
Beautiful corner oo Salem's finest res-

idential street 3 bedrooms, bath At
i half. Urge living room, dining room.

kitchen, nook. lull Dsmi ou air eona
heat Dbl garage, barbecue. This
bom baa everything.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

Over T7 year$ la Salem
250 K.! High St. j Phone 29

i Fairmount Hill
Beautiful ranch style 3 bedrm home

with, knotty pine playroom Ac extra
bedim At bath ia basement, oil fur--
nacw, 2 fireplaces, double garage,
large lot, price baa been reduced. :

Geo1. A. Walters, Realtor
980 S. Chmmerdal

Pbone S-3-84 Eve. 64)

ALDEN BOWES REAL UiAlL
228 Fairgrounda Rd. . i

Ph, 7l or
BY OWNERS: 2 bedroom home, im--.

mediate possession. A real buy at
$7800. Terms. Ph. 40 or

BY OUT 6F STATE OWNER: Practical-l-y
new Its story bouse, t lge. mu,

hdwd. firs, thruout. breerway, att
garage, lot 75x140. FHA terms. Salem
Heights dist, Owners here to eelL $83
Xwaid Ave. Drive mHIM Xwakt

". .-
- . ' tt,:

Ph. 37113I72S S. Liberty, Salem.oersoa. uecio, idana.
' i...ji ' ' : .:

It"


